1
Electronic MCCBs Ex9M6 MOD
Motor operated electronic Moulded Case
Circuit Breakers
Frame sizes M6
Rated current up to 1600 A
3 and 4-pole versions
Rated ultimate short circuit breaking

easy remote operation of the breaker.
Utilization category B circuit breakers.
Type Key
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
M
Product
M: MCCB
6
Frame
size
6: to 1600 A
N
Breaking
capacity
Q: 70 kA
H: 100 kA
SU20L
Tripping
unit
SU20L:
DIP switch
version
1000
current
800 A
1000 A
1600 A
3P
Poles
3P: 3-pole
4P: 4-pole
with protec-
ted N-pole
MOD
Type
Motor
operated
version
AC230
Motor
 voltage
AC:
230, 400
DC:
110, 220
2
Auxiliary contact AX21
Signal contact AL21
Shunt trip releases SHT26
Undervoltage releases UVT26
Closing releases XF26
Internal accessories
Electronic MCCBs Ex9M6 MOD
Auxiliary contact
AX21
up to 3 units
1
Signal contact
AL21
up to 1 unit
2
Shunt trip release
SHT26
1 unit or UVT26
4
Undervoltage release
UVT26
1 unit or SHT26
3
Closing release